ShiJiaZhuang HuaHeng Electronics Tech Co.,Ltd
DC Power Modular
High-frequency switching power supply
User Manual
ShiJiaZhuang HuaHeng Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd
DC Power Modular
1 HUAHENG ELECTRONICS
Index

The modules are improved by LED display on front panel. Here are the options and
specifications as below:
1.2 Main characteristic of the Modules
 Modular design, N+1 pc(s) backup;
The friendly man-machine interface. LED screen
RS-485 communication interface, achieves “4 remote control” function
Model
Output voltage
（V）
output current
（A）
cooling type
Dimensions
（D×H×Wmm）
HA230D05Z 220 5 natural cooling 260×179×109
HA230D07Z 220 7 natural cooling 325×230×130
HA230D10Z 220 10 natural cooling 325×230×130
HA230D20Z 220 20 natural cooling 400×323×146
HA230D20N 220 20 fan cooling 357×218×118
HA230D30N 220 30 fan cooling 410×303×136
HA230D40N 220 40 fan cooling 410×303×136
HA110D10Z 110 10 natural cooling 260×179×109
HA110D20Z 110 20 natural cooling 325×230×130
HA110D40Z 110 40 natural cooling 400×323×146
DC Power Modular